PA Agenda

Date: Monday June 13th 2016

Time: 09:00 am

Room: Dance Studio
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Hello and Welcome

Roundabout bookfair reminder
Summer fair feedback

Welcome and orientation morning
ASA options for secondary
International day

Goodbye to the old PA team
Questions and Answers

Date for the next meeting

Eli

Eli, Pearly
Eli, New PA
Steve Lewis
New PA/Eli
Annette

PARENTS ASSOCIATION

Embracing our Community

01 min
02 min
05 min
05 min
03 min
05 min
05 min
10 min
02 min



